Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Wright - (957143) - llkeston SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.50
2:39.29
2:40.34
2:42.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.29
2:38.50
2:42.08

2:40.34

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

330
326
319
309

WA Pts

326
330
309
319

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

27/02/16
27/03/16
19/07/15
28/11/15

Date

27/03/16
27/02/16
28/11/15
19/07/15

Meet

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet

Meet

City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet
Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet

Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Matlock
Birmingham
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Venue
Birmingham
Matlock
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

likeston 2
likeston 2
3
3

Club Swam Under Level

likeston 2
likeston 2
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



