## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

William Wright - (957143) - Ilkeston SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.50	330	Н	27/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Ilkeston	2
2:39.29	326	Н	27/03/16	City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet	Birmingham	Ilkeston	2
2:40.34	319	Н	19/07/15	Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet	Chesterfield		3
2:42.08	309	Н	28/11/15	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet	Chesterfield		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.29	326	Н	27/03/16	City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet	Birmingham	Ilkeston	2
2:38.50	330	Н	27/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Ilkeston	2
2:42.08	309	Н	28/11/15	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet	Chesterfield		3
2:40.34	319	Н	19/07/15	Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet	Chesterfield		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS